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Temporada Club
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2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006

2005

2004

2003
2002
2001

QUINTANA HONDARRIBIABERTAKO IGOGAILUAK

NATALIA
DIAZ
Nacida en:
CASTRO
URDIALES
21-12-1989
Compitiendo
enlaACT
No
No
No
No
HONDARRIBIA Si
HONDARRIBIA Si
HIBAIKA Si
HIBAIKA Si
No
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
ZUMAIA Si
CASTRENA No
ASTILLERO No
ASTILLERO  No
ASTILLERO  No
SAN No
PANTALEON
SAN No
PANTALEON
CASTRENA  No
CASTRENA No
CASTRENA No

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

No propia 15
No propia 14
No propia 8
No propia 8

Propia 4
Propia 10
No propia 9
No propia 7
No propia 5
Canterana
No propia

No propia

No propia

No propia

No propia

Canterana
Canterana
Canterana

NO
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club
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club

19
17
25
26

16
31
27
11

HONDA#
BERTA
|GOGA

Mejor

bander as tiempo

10:49,18
10:58,77
10:37,12
10:35,46

10:39,46
10:41,19
10:41,80
10:42,86



